



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
SHISHU ANANTA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BALIPATNA, KHORDHA

QUOTATION CALL NOTICE

No 76/8M

Date.25.03.2023

Sealed quotations are invited from reputed firms having valid TIN and GST number for the supply of sports equipments (list attached) for the Vocational wing of Govt. Vocational Higher Secondary School, Balipatna, Khordha as per vide letter No.3985/SS(K) dated 27.08.2022 of DEO,Khordha.

The quotations must reach the undersigned within five days from the date of this notification. There will be no compromise with the quality of the product.

Details of the items are enclosed herewith for ready reference.

Copy to Guard files /Adm. Bursar/Accounts Bursar/Accountant cum H.C/Co-ordinator IQAC for information.

Principal
S.A. Mahavidyalaya
Balipatana, Khurda

Principal
S.A. Mahavidyalaya
Balipatana, Khurda

#	Product Description	HSN	Qty.	Rate/Unit	Amount	GST %	GST Amt.	Amount
1	FOOTBALL MANNU SPORTS SYTHETIC	9506	2 Pcs	750.00	1,500.00	12.00	180.00	1,680.00
2	SKIPPING ROPE LANCER PLASTIC HANDLE	9506	6 Pcs	160.00	960.00	12.00	115.20	1,075.20
3	SHOT PUT K R INDUSTRIES 1 KG	9506	4 Pcs	250.00	1,000.00	18.00	180.00	1,180.00
4	DISCUSS RUBBER KRI 1KG	9506	4 Pcs	295.00	1,180.00	18.00	212.40	1,392.40
5	BADMINTON RACKET	9506	6 Pcs	500.00	3,000.00	12.00	360.00	3,360.00
6	BADMINTON SHUTTLE CORK VICKY	9506	2 Pkt	190.00	380.00	12.00	45.60	425.60
7	CRICKET TENNIS BAT SILVER SPORTS 06	9506	2 Pcs	600.00	1,200.00	12.00	144.00	1,344.00
8	CRICKET TENNIS BAT NEW CHAMPION SPORTS FULL SIZE	9506	2 Pcs	700.00	1,400.00	12.00	168.00	1,568.00
9	CRICKET TENNIS BALL VICKY	9506	6 Pcs	60.00	360.00	12.00	43.20	403.20
10	THROW BALL SYNTHETIC	9506	1 Pcs	750.00	750.00	12.00	90.00	840.00
11	VOLLEY BALL COSCO P U	9506	2 Pcs	650.00	1,300.00	12.00	156.00	1,456.00
12	VOLLEY BALL NET GUPTA MATCH NYLON	9506	1 Pcs	550.00	550.00	12.00	66.00	616.00
13	HAND BALL SYNTHETIC	9506	1 Pcs	700.00	700.00	12.00	84.00	784.00
14	BASKET BALL NIVIA NO.7	9506	1 Pcs	713.00	713.00	12.00	85.56	798.56
15	RUGBY BALL HRS	9506	1 Pcs	650.00	650.00	12.00	78.00	728.00
16	INFLATING PUMP	8414	1 Pcs	350.00	850.00	12.00	102.00	952.00
17	FIRST AID KIT	3006	1 BOX	1,050.00	1,050.00	12.00	126.00	1,176.00
18	FLYING DISC SMALL	9506	2 Pcs	50.00	100.00	12.00	12.00	112.00
19	MARKER/SOCKER RAJEEV	9506	40 Pcs	10.00	400.00	18.00	72.00	472.00
20	AGILITY KRI LADDER	9506	2 Pcs	450.00	900.00	18.00	162.00	1,062.00
21	HURDLE NO 9	9506	6 Pcs	130.00	780.00	18.00	140.40	920.40
22	HURDLE NO 12	3923	6 Pcs	200.00	1,200.00	18.00	216.00	1,416.00
23	RELAY BATTON VIXEN PVC	9506	6 set/pc	70.00	420.00	18.00	75.60	495.60
24	FOOTBALL CONE CAMEO 6 INCH	9506	9 Pcs	30.00	270.00	18.00	48.60	318.60
25	FOOTBALL CONE PLASTIC 9 CAMEO FOOTBALL CONE	9506	4 Pcs	90.00	360.00	18.00	64.80	424.80

Taxable Amt.

CGST

SGST

Bill Amount

25,000.36

Chand mtr
23-03-2023